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Martin Ralph 
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Robert Kennedy 

Larry McGrath
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Sales
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Sales

Sales / Servicing 

Hydraulics

PHONE

086 8098420

086 4669193

086 4615560

086 4014414

052 6148657

086 1220309

EMAIL

sean.brennan@hccl.ie

martin.ralph@hccl.ie 

padraig.lynch@hccl.ie 

trevor.ocallaghan@hccl.ie 

robertk@hccl.ie 

larry.mcgrath@hccl.ie

NAME

Kevin Dundon

Noel Walsh 

Joyce Cullinane 

Brian Gentles 

Tholom Guiry

ROLE

Sales

Sales 

Inside Sales 

Inside Sales 

Inside Sales

MECHANICAL SALES DEPT.

PHONE

052 6122722

086 8118435

052 6148653

052 6148632

052 6148673

EMAIL

kevin.dundon@hccl.ie

noel.walsh@hccl.ie 

joyce.cullinane@hccl.ie 

brian.gentles@hccl.ie 

tholom.guiry@hccl.ie

NAME

Dwayne Dunphy

Claire Murphy 

Martin Mullally 

Martin McGrath

ROLE

Sales

Inside Sales 

Inside Sales

+GF+ PLASTICS DEPT.

PHONE

086 8533565

052 6148629

052 6122752

EMAIL

dwayne.dunphy@hccl.ie

claire.murphy@hccl.ie 

martin.mullally@hccl.ie 

martin.mcgrath@hccl.ieWelding machine repairs 085 2396030

Aine Dundon Expediting 052 6148631 expediting@hccl.ie

Claire Walsh Expediting 052 6122722 claire.walsh@hccl.ie

Reception 052 6122722 info@hccl.ie

Accounts 052 6122722 accounts@hccl.ie
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PISTON & SCREW COMPRESSORS

S-28FA504FPS134 S-N5LN701FPS017 S-8213885FPS566 

110v

S-A8CA3C4FPS567 

110v

STOCKED SINGLE PHASE 230V PISTON COMPRESSOR

Low noise levels

PART NO. MODEL
TANK POWER AIR DELIVERED PRESSURESOUND LV

LT KW L/MIN M3/H CFM BAR DB(a)

S-28FA504FPS134 B2800B/3M/100 100 2.20 355 21.30 12.50 10 66

S-28DA504FPS139 B2800B/3M/50 50 2.20 355 21.30 12.50 10 66

S-36LN504FPS141 B3800B-PRO/200 200 2.20 395 23.70 13.95 10 72

STOCKED SINGLE PHASE 110V PISTON COMPRESSOR

PART NO. MODEL
TANK POWER AIR DELIVERED PRESSURESOUND LV

LT KW L/MIN M3/H CFM BAR DB(a)

S-8213885FPS566 OM195/6 110v 6 1.10 200 12.06 7.10 8 78

S-A8CA3C4FPS567 OM197/24Lt 24 1.10 200 12.06 7.10 8 78

STOCKED THREE PHASE PISTON COMPRESSOR

Low noise levels

Piston compressors are considered one of the most reliable and popular technologies for 

a multitude of reasons. They rarely need maintenance.

PART NO. MODEL
TANK POWER AIR DELIVERED PRESSURESOUND LV

LT KW L/MIN M3/H CFM BAR DB(a)

S-36LN541FPS143 B3800B-PRO/200 200 2.2 395 23.7 14 10 72

S-N5LN701FPS017 NB5/200 200 4 670 40.2 23.7 10 -

www.hccl.ie

STOCKED FULL RANGE OF LUBICANTS 

& GENERAL PISTON SPARES

AUTOMATED TIMER DRAIN
F-548302000-38 

PRESSURE SWITCH SINGLE 

S-9063084

PRESSURE SWITCH TRIPLE

S-9063147

http://www.hccl.ie/


PISTON & SCREW COMPRESSORS

STOCKED SINGLE & THREE PHASE SCREW COMPRESSORS

* Single Phase

PART NO. MODEL
TANK POWER AIR DELIVERED PRESSURESOUND LV

LT KW L/MIN M3/H CFM BAR DB(a)

K-183041024* PHAZAIR 5.5-08 270 5.5 780 - 27.5 8 69

PS-V91SG92PWG380G-TEC 7.5-8 270 7.5 1250 75 44 8 62

PS-V91SN92PWG380G-TEC 11-08 270 11 1650 99 58 8 65

PS-V91SP92PWG380G-TEC 11-10 270 11 1500 90 53 10 65

PART NO. MODEL
TANK POWER AIR DELIVERED PRESSURESOUND LV

LT KW L/MIN M3/H CFM BAR DB(a)

PS-V83CH92PWSA80NOBEL 15-10 500 15 2100 126 74 10 67

PS-V60CG97PWSA45NOBEL 15-08 - 15 2500 150 88 8 68

Hanley Controls supply a vast range of Power 

System air compressors, offering unrivalled 

reliability and energy efficiency, including both 

Screw and Scroll compressors with a 5 year 

warranty included

Our range of screw and scroll compressors from 2.2 to 315 kW encompasses 

innovation and technology throughout the range offering lubricated and oil free with 

fixed and variable speed drive options.



INDUSTRIAL & PROCESS FILTRATION

www.hccl.ie

ǐWe offer a complete line of refrigerated compressed air dryers, absorption and membrane dryers and 

complete range of filters

ǐWe offer both non-sanitary and sanitary 3-A filter housings, both T-type and in-line as well as high 

pressure housings to meet your specific air quality requirements and system solutions.

ǐ The modularly designed processing ranges offer individual customer solutions, and therefore guarantee 

the highest efficiency.

http://www.hccl.ie/


TRANSAIR PIPING SYSTEM

www.hccl.ie
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ROSS CONTROLS SAFETY SOLUTIONS

Classic 15 Series L-O-X Manual Lockout Valve

Easily identifiable with a yellow body and a red handle to control ON/OFF positions 

(non-Stainless Steel)

Full size exhaust ports (equal to or larger than supply) provide rapid exhaust of 

downstream air and are threaded for silencers or remote exhaust lines

Design only allows the valve to be lockable in the OFF (closed) position 

Fluorocarbon slipper seals for easy shifting, even after long periods of inactivity

Includes integrated sensing port for pressure verification with either a visual pop-up 

indicator or electrical pressure switch

NAMUR Valves (95 & 34 Series)

Resilient spool & sleeve construction

High flow capacity 

Fast response times

24 volts DC and 110 volts AC Solenoid Pilot Options 

Inlet Pressure: 22.5 to 150 psig (1.5 to 10 bar) 

Pushbutton, Non-locking Override

M35 Series Double Valves for External Monitoring
The M35 Series valve is designed to supply air to a zone or entire machine/system 

until signaled to shut off and exhaust residual downstream pneumatic energy from 

the machine. Thus, reducing the hazards associated with the presence of residual 

energy during employee access and/or minor servicing.

HBB Series hydraulic block & bleed valves 
The HBB Series valves are redundant 3/2 valve systems designed to meet the 

needs and requirements of safe hydraulic block and bleed applications. These 

valve systems are equipped with inductive position switches for external

monitoring by an electrical safety control system.

C15 Solenoid Valve

Interchangeable CNOMO interface coil units, various hazardous area options 

Integrated Exhaust to Sprint (ETS) feature in 3/2 position

Top face air connection

1/4ǌ BSP mains air connection and 1/8ǌ BSP exhaust ports, (NPT option also) 

Single coil spring return function or double coil stay put function

Pilot exhaust dust caps fitted as standard 

Built in 3/2 to 5/2 function conversion facility

www.hccl.ie
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P31 SERIES AIR PREPARATION

REGULATOR 

P31RB12BNTP 

P31RB12BNNP

Size

1/4"

1/4"

Type 

Relieving 

Relieving

Gauge

8 bar (square) 

none

FILTER 

P31FB12EGMN 

P31FB12EGBN

Size

1/4"

1/4"

Type

5 micron

5 micron

Drain 

Manual 

Pulse

P3D-KAB1ANN

Angle Bracket

COALESCING FILTER 

P31FB12DGMN 

P31FB12DGBN

Size

1/4"

1/4"

Type

0.01 micron

0.01 micron

Drain 

Manual 

Pulse

P31KB00MR

FILTER REG 

P31EB12EGMBNTP 

P31EB12EGMBNNP 

P31EB12EGBBNTP

Size

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

Type 

Relieving 

Relieving 

Relieving

Drain 

Manual 

Manual 

Pulse

Gauge 

10 bar 

none 

10 bar O-ring Kit

FRL COMBO

P31CA12GEMNTLNW

Size

1/4"

Type

Relieving

Drain

Pulse

Gauge

10 bar

P31KA00CY

Key-lock Kit

BALL/LOCKOUT VALVE

P31VB12LBNN

Size

1/4"

Panel Nut (Alu)

P31KB00ALBODY CONNECTOR

P31KA00CB

Size

1/4"

P31KA00MM

Gauge

www.hccl.ie
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P32 SERIES AIR PREPARATION

REGULATOR
P32RB14BNGP

Size
1/2"

Type
Relieving

Gauge
8 bar

FILTER 

P32FB14EGMN 

P32FB14EGAN

Size

1/2"

1/2"

Type

5 micron

5 micron

Drain 

Manual 

Auto

COALESCING 

FILTER 

P32FB14DGMN 

P32FB14DGAN

Size

1/2"

1/2"

Type

0.01 micron

0.01 micron

Drain 

Manual 

Auto

FILTER REG Size Type Drain Gauge
P32EB14EGMBNGP1/2" Relieving Manual 8 bar

P32EB14EGMNNNP1/2" Non-Relieving Manual none

FRL COMBO Size Type Drain Gauge
P32CA14GEMNGLNW1/2" Relieving Manual 8 bar

ACCESSORIES

Gauge

P6G-ERB2110

Angle Bracket

P32KB00MR

O-ring Kit

P32KA00CY

BALL/LOCKOUT VALVE

P32VB14LBNN

Size

1/2" Key-lock Kit

Panel Nut (Alu)

BODY CONNECTOR

P32KA00CB

Size

1/2" P32KB00AL

P32KA00MM

www.hccl.ie
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P3X MODUFLEX LITE AIR PREPARATION

REGULATOR 

P3XRA14BNGN 

P3XRA16BNGN

Size

1/2"

3/4"

Type 

Relieving 

Relieving

Gauge

8 bar

8 bar

ACCESSORIES

FILTER

P3XFA14EGCN

Size

1/2"

Type

5 micron

Drain

Manual/semi-auto KG8012-00

COALESCING FILTER

P3XFA14DGCN

Size

1/2"

Type

0.01 micron

Drain

Manual/semi-auto

Wall Bracket

P3XKA00MW

FILTER REG 

P3XEA14EGCBNGN 

P3XEA16EGCBNGN

Size

1/2"

3/4"

Type 

Relieving 

Relieving

Drain 

Man/S.A. 

Man/S.A.

Gauge

8 bar

8 bar

Modular Connector

P3XKA00CB

O-ring Kit

FRL COMBO 

P3XCA14GEANGPNW 

P3XCA14GECNGPNW

Size

1/2"

1/2"

Type 

Relieving 

Relieving

Drain 

Auto 

Man/S.A.

Gauge

8 Bar

8 Bar P3XKA04CY

FRL & SLIDE VALVE

P3XAA14GECNGPNW

Size

1/2"

Type

Relieving

Drain

Man/S.A.

Gauge

8 Bar

P3XKA00MM

Key-lock Kit

P3XKA00AS

For larger sizes, ask us about

Panel Nut

Gauge

www.hccl.ie
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GAUGES

Premium gauges from Stewart Buchanan in Glasgow

Model 732 (4" Dial) Range BSPP NPT
Stainless Steel 0-6 bar 732E76B 732E86B

Bottom Connection 1/2" 0-10 bar 732E710B 732E810B

Dual Scale psi/bar 0-16 bar 732E716B 732E816B

Accuracy 1% 0-20 bar 732E720B 732E820B

Model 732 is a Vibragauge, no need to fill  with glycerine

Model 632 (2.5" Dial) Range BSPP NPT
Stainless Steel 0-4 bar 632C34B 632C44B

Bottom Connection 1/4" 0-6 bar 632C36B 632C46B

Dual Scale psi/bar 0-10 bar 632C310B 632C410B

Accuracy 1% 0-16 bar 632C316B 632C416B

Supplied as a dry gauge, can be glycerine filled

Model T50 (2" Dial) Range Part No. Connection
Stainless Steel Center Back

Bottom & Back Connection 0-10 bar T50/CB/10BP BSP 1/4" BSPP

Dual Scale psi/bar 0-10 bar T50/CB/10BP NPT 1/4" NPT

Accuracy 1%

Supplied as a dry gauge, can 0-10 bar

Bottom

T50/LM/10BP NPT 1/4" NPT
be glycerine filled 0-6 bar T50/LM/6BP 1/4" BSPP

PARKER H SERIES 2 VALVE MANIFOLD (BLOCK & BLEED)

Many configurations available

Inlet: 

Outlet: 

Vent: 

Material:

1/2" NPT

1/2" NPT
1/4" NPT 

SS316Part no. shown HLS2V

www.hccl.ie

Calibration Service
We now offer a Calibration Service for gauges up to 20 bar at our workshop in Clonmel.

Competitive rates and fast turnaround 
Part no. PRESSURE-CAL-HCCL

http://www.hccl.ie/


GLYCERINE & DRY GAUGES

A selection of good quality gauges at a very competitive price

Class 1.6 Class 1

ALL STAINLESS DRY GAUGE, IP65, 0- Range 63mm 100mm

100ºC 0-4 bar 1616004 1617004
0-6 bar 1616005 1617005

63mm = G1/4" 0-10 bar 1616006 1617006

100mm = G1/2" 0-16 bar 1616007 1617007

0-25 bar 1616008 1617008

Scale: Bar only

Class 1.6 Class 1

STAINLESS/BRASS GLYCERINE Range 63mm 100mm

GAUGE, IP65, 0-60ºC 0-4 bar 1613004 1615004
0-6 bar 1613005 1615005

63mm = G1/4" 0-10 bar 1613006 1615006

100mm = G1/2" 0-16 bar 1613007 1615007

0-25 bar 1613008 1615008

Scale: 63mm = Bar/PSI

100mm = Bar only

50MM DRY GAUGE,ABS/BRASS, - Range 1/4" 1/8"
20 / 60ºC 0-2 bar

0-4 bar

G50-02C

G50-04C

G50-02B

G50-04B

BSPT bottom connection 0-6 bar G50-06C G50-06B

0-10 bar G50-10C G50-10B

Dual scale: Bar /  psi 0-12 bar G50-12C G50-12B

50MM DRY GAUGE,ABS/BRASS, - Range 1/4" 1/8"
20 / 60ºC 0-2 bar G50-02T G50-02R

BSPT center back connection 

Dual scale: Bar /  psi

0-4 bar

0-6 bar

0-10 bar
0-12 bar

G50-04T
G50-06T 

G50-10T 

G50-12T

G50-04R
G50-06R 

G50-10R 

G50-12R

63MM WIKA GAUGES

1/4" BSPP

Range

Vacuum -1 bar

Vacuum -1 bar

0-10 bar

0-10 bar

Part No.

WG63-14B/-30HG 

WG63-14R/-30HG 

WG63-14B-10G 

WG63-14R-10G

Conn 

Lower 

Back 

Lower 

Back

Bracket for panel mounting is 

part no. WGB-63



HOSE REELS - AIR & WATER

Transair Air Hose Reel (12 Bar)
PU Hose

180 deg Swivel 

Spring Return 

Lightweight

Part No.

6698 10 01

6698 10 02

Air & Water Hose Reel (17 bar)
Reinforced hi-viz PVC hose 

180 deg Swivel

Spring Return 

Lightweight

Part No.

ZA04-10B-HIVIS 

ZA05-15B-HIVIS 

ZA05-20B-HIVIS

Air Hose Reel (20 & 28 Bar)
Rubber Hose

Spring Return 

Powder Coated 

Steel

Part No. 

SAHR-15-38 

SAHR-15-12

Air & Water Hose Reel (20 Bar)
PU Hose

Spring Return L Inlet Outlet

SS304 body Part No. mts ID BSPT BSPT

SSHR-15- 15 3/8" 3/8" 3/8"

38SHV06T

www.hccl.ie

L

mts

15

15

ID

3/8"

1/2"

Inlet 

BSPT 

3/8"

1/2"

Outlet 

BSPT 

3/8"

1/2"

mts

10

15

20

ID

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

Inlet 

BSPT 

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

Outlet 

BSPT 

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

Inlet 

BSPP 

1/4"

1/4"

Outlet 

BSPP 

1/4"

1/4"

ID

5/16"

5/16"

L

L

mts

10

16

http://www.hccl.ie/


BLOW GUNS

Standard Blowgun, 

Lower Connection 1/4" 

BSPP female

Part No. 0659 00 13

Progressive Control Blowgun, 

Lower Conn, Interchange 

Nozzle, 1/4"  BSPP

Part No. 0652 66 13

Safety Angled Nozzle (short) 

M12 x 1.25

Part No. 0690 06 00

Safety Blowgun, Lower 

Connection 1/4"  BSPP 

female

Part No. 0654 00 13

Angled Nozzle (short)

M12 x 1.25

Part No 0690 06 01

Energy Saving Blowgun Kit, 

Angled Nozzle, Male 1/4" 

BSPT Thread

Part No. 0631 00 23

Safety Booster Nozzle w/Air  Screen

M12 x 1.25

Part No. 0690 11 00

PA RECOIL TUBE, MALE ENDS PU ESTER RECOIL TUBE, MALE ENDS

Thread

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

Part no.

1470P06 04 13

1470P08 04 13

Length Size

2m 06 x 04mm

2m 08 x 06mm

Thread

1/8" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

3/8" BSPT

Part no.

1470U04 04 10

1470U06 04 13

1470U08 04 13

1470U10 04 13

1470U12 04 174m 

4m

06 x 04mm

08 x 06mm

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

1471P06 04 13

1471P08 04 13

4m 

4m 

4m 

4m 

4m

04 x 2.5mm

06 x 04mm

08 x 05mm

10 x 07mm

12 x 08mm

1/8" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

3/8" BSPT

1471U04 04 10

1471U06 04 13

1471U08 04 13

1471U10 04 13

1471U12 04 17

6m 

6m

06 x 04mm

08 x 06mm

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

1472P06 04 13

1472P08 04 13

6m 

6m 

6m

08 x 05mm

10 x 07mm

12 x 08mm

1/4" BSPT

1/4" BSPT

3/8" BSPT

1472U08 04 13

1472U10 04 13

1472U12 04 17

www.hccl.ie

Blue

Length Size

2m 04 x 2.5mm

2m 06 x 04mm

2m 08 x 05mm

2m 10 x 07mm

2m 12 x 08mm

Blue

http://www.hccl.ie/


SOLENOID VALVES FOR AIR & WATER

Parker Size

Valve

Brass

Body Only

SS316L 32mm Coil * Voltage
Magnalift 2/2, 3/8" 221G13 221G6306 481865C1 12VDC

all fluids (Zero 1/2" 221G15 221G6506 481865C2 24VDC

Pressure 3/4" 221G16 221G6606 481865A2 24VAC

Differential) 1" 221G17 221G6106 481865A5 110VAC

4818653D 230VAC

How to order *Coil nut 2995 to be ordered separately

Body + Coil + Coil Nut eg: 221G15 + 481865C2 + 2995

Magnalift DIN Plug DIN Plug w Part No. Voltage

3EV290V10 /LED & 5m 3EV290V20-24L5 24VDC/AC

cable 3EV290V20-110L5 110VAC 

3EV290V20-230L5 230VAC

Size

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

Valve c/w coil

L372V01C 1/8"-230V/50HZ 

L372V01C 1/8"-24VDC 

L321B02C 1/4"-230V/50HZ 

L321B02C 1/4"-24VDC 

L321B02C 1/4"-12VDC

Sirai L372 3/2 Brass, 

all fluids

DIN 43650 Connector

Large XM100100

Small XM100000

Voltage

230V

24VDC

230V

24VDC

12VDC

SS316 body, SS304 actuator 

180ºC

Gases: use flow over seat

Liquids: use flow under seat

Size

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

11/4"

11/2"

2"

Flow over seat 

PA10C1G3R032S 

PA15C1G4R032S 

PA20C1G5R032S 

PA25S1G6R063S 

PA32S1G7R063S 

PA40S1G8R063S 

PA50S1G9R080S

Flow under seat 

PA10C2G3R032S 

PA15C2G4R032S 

PA20C2G5R032S 

PA25SAG6R063S 

PA32SAG7R080S 

PA40SAG8R100S 

PA50SAG9R100S

Size

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

Part No.

131B14-496131P9

131B14-496131C2

131B04-496131P9

131B04-496131C2

Voltage

230v

24vDC

230v

24vDC

Solenoid Banjo Valve to 

control PA Series valve 

Function:

3 Way Direct Acting Pilot

Namur Valve NC, pilot Size Part No. Voltage
operated 1/4" 341N05-496131C2 24vDC

Anodized aluminium 1/4" 341N05-496131P9 230v Version

3/2 or 5/2 1/4" 341N05-496131P0 24vAC available

www.hccl.ie

PA Series 2/2 NC SS 16 bar 

Angle Seat Piston Valve
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MODUFLEX VALVE ISLAND

S Series: Individual subbase

T Series: Manifold Mount with individual connectors

V Series: Manifold mount with collective wiring or fieldbus

Fieldbus Options Valves Type Function Size Actuator Return
DeviceNet P2M1T4ES2C 4/2 1 Solenoid Spring

Profibus P2M1T4PS 4/2 1 Air pilot Spring

CANopen P2M1TDEE2C Dual 3/2 NC +NC 1 Solenoid Spring

AS-i P2M1TDPP Dual 3/2 NC +NC 1 Air pilot Spring

Interbus-S

Accessories

Ports
Size 1: 4 & 6mm push-in

Size 2: 6, 8, 10, & 12mm push-in

Mountings

P2M2HXT01 Valve Island Head & Tail module set

FMD06-1 6mm push-in fittings (size 1) 

MMDVA2 Silencer

P8LS08L226C Flying lead with LED (2mts)

www.hccl.ie

The Moduflex Valve System redefines flexibility for pneumatic users. Whether configured from basic components 
or ordered as a pre-assembled and tested valve manifold. Moduflex flexibity is unmatched in the market place.
No other system can be adapted so simply; unique captive fitting release system, quick release electrical 
connectors and single mechanical screw connection between manifolds offers the ultimate capability for system 
changes

MODUFLEX VALVE TECHNOLOGY
Two technology platforms enable the compact design and high 
performance of the Moduflex Valve System

The compact dual 4/2 & 3/2 valves utilize well proven Parker seal 
technology. The standard 4/2 valves adopt the long life super durable 
ceramic switching technology

Vacuum 
generator

Dual flow 
control module

Dual pilot 
operated check 
valve module

Pressure 
regulation 
module
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SOLENOID /  PNEUMATIC VALVES

Parker Viking Lite Directional Control Valve

Size

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

Part No. 

P2LAZ311ESNDCN 

P2LAZ511EENDCN 

P2LAZ511ESNDCN

Type

3/2

5/2

5/2

Actuation 

Sol/Spring 

Sol/Sol 

Sol/Spring

Manifold Bar 3/2 valve - P2LA & P2LB

Valves Part No.

4 91213204SXZ

6 91213206SXZ

8 91213208SXZ 

Blank 912132PBSXZ1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

P2LBZ312ESNDCN 

P2LBZ512ESNDCN 

P2LBZ512EENDCN 

P2LBZ612EENDCN 

P2LBZ712EENDCN 

P2LBZ812EENDCN

3/2

5/2

5/2

5/3

5/3

5/3

Sol/Spring 

Sol/Spring 

Sol/Sol 

Sol/Sol (Closed) Manifold Bar 5/2 valve - P2LB

Sol/Sol 

Sol/Sol
(Pressurized)

(Vented) Valves Part No.

4 9121658075

6 9121658076

8 9121658077

Blank 9121658063

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

P2LCZ313ESNDCN 

P2LCZ513EENDCN 

P2LCZ513ESNDCN

3/2

5/2

5/2

Sol/Spring 

Sol/Sol 

Sol/Spring

1/2"

1/2"

P2LDX614EENDDN 

P2LDX514ESNDDN

5/3

5/2

Sol/Sol 

Sol/Spring
(Closed)

Manifold Bar 5/2 valve - P2LB

Solenid Coil 22mm Part No. 

P2FCB440 

P2FCB442 

P2FCB445 

P2FCB449 

P2FCB451 

P2FCB453 

P2FCB457

Voltage

12vAC

24vAC

12vDC

24vDC

48vDC

120vAC

230vAC

Valves Part No.

4 9121594806X

6 9121594807X

8 9121594808X 

Blank 9121594809X

Spare Solenoid Nut Part No. 

P2FND 

P2FNP

Vented 

CapturedPart No.

3EV10V10

3EV10V20-24

3EV10V20-24L5

3EV10V20-110

3EV10V20-110L5

3EV10V20-230

3EV10V20-230L5

Type 

Standard 

24v w/LED

24v w/LED & 5m fly lead 

110v w/LED

110v w/LED & 5m fly lead 

230v w/LED

230v w/LED & 5m fly lead

DIN Plug/ 

Connector 22mm
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3/2 - Solenoid/Solenoid 5/2 - Solenoid/Spring3/2 - Solenoid/Spring 5/2 - Solenoid/Solenoid

Flow Rate Qmax
P2LAZ: 19.0l/s P2LBZ: 38.0l/s P2LCZ: 72.0l/s P2LDX: 78.0l/s
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SOLENOID /  PNEUMATIC VALVES

www.hccl.ie

closed center

Isomax ISO 5599-1 Part No. (Body only) Type Size Actuation Return
CNOMO operator DX1-606-BN 5/2 1 (43mm) Solenoid Solenoid

DX2-606-BN 5/2 2 (56mm) Solenoid Solenoid

DX3-606-BN 5/2 3 (71mm) Solenoid Solenoid

DX1-621-BN 5/2 1 (43mm) Solenoid Spring
DX2-621-BN 5/2 2 (56mm) Solenoid Spring

DX3-621-BN 5/2 3 (71mm) Solenoid Spring

DX1-616-BN 5/3 1 (43mm) Solenoid Solenoid
DX2-616-BN
DX3-616-BN

5/3
5/3*

2 (56mm)
3 (71mm)

Solenoid
Solenoid

Solenoid
Solenoid

Single Subbase with side Part No. Size Port Side ported Manifold Size Port
ports PL1-1/4-70 1 1/4" BSP P2N-EM512MD 1 1/4"

PL1-3/8-70 1 3/8" BSP P2N-EM513MD 2 3/8"

PL2-3/8-70 2 3/8" BSP

P2N-HS514SS

Use suffix -80 for 
NPT

2

threads

1/2" BSP Connecting kit

P2N-EM513ES

Size

1

Port

1/4"

P2N-FM514ES 2 3/8"

Solenid Coil 30mm Part No. 

P2FCA445 

P2FCA449 

P2FCA453 

P2FCA457

Voltage

24vAC

24vDC

120vAC

230vAC

Part No.

3EV290V10

3EV290V20-24L5

3EV290V20-110L5

3EV290V20-230L5

Type

Standard w/o LED or fly lead 

24v w/LED & 5m fly lead 

110v w/LED & 5m fly lead 

230v w/LED & 5m fly lead

DIN Plug / Connector 

30mm
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PNEUMATIC VALVES

Viking Extreme 3/2 & 5/2 Part No. Type Size Actuator Return

Pneumatic & Lever Valves
P2LBX312PP 3/2 1/4" Air Air

P2LAX511PP 5/2 1/8" Air Air

P2LBX512PP 5/2 1/4" Air Air

P2LBX312PS 3/2 1/4" Air Spring
P2LAX511PS 5/2 1/8" Air Spring

PP/PS P2LBX512PS 5/2 1/4" Air Spring

P2LBX312VV 3/2 1/4" Lever Lever
P2LAX511VV 5/2 1/8" Lever Lever

P2LBX512VV 5/2 1/4" Lever Lever

P2LBX312VS 3/2 1/4" Lever Spring
P2LAX511VS 5/2 1/8" Lever Spring

P2LBX512VS 5/2 1/4" Lever Spring

VV/VS

Viking Extreme 5/3 Lever Part No. Type Size Actuator Return Remark
Operated Valves P2LBX61222 5/3 1/4" Lever Lever Closed center+

P2LBX71222 5/3 1/4" Lever Lever Press center+

P2LBX81222 5/3 1/4" Lever Lever Vent center+

+Held in 3 pos

P2LBX61211 5/3 1/4" Lever Lever Closed center*
P2LBX71211 5/3 1/4" Lever Lever Press center*

P2LBX81211 5/3 1/4" Lever Lever Vent center*

*Self centring

Kelm Manual 4/3 & 4/2 Part No. Type Size Actuator Return Remark

Valves DKHV310-08-S 4/2 1/4" Lever Lever
DKHV330-C-08-S 4/3 1/4" Lever Lever Fully sealed mid

pos

DKHV410-15-S 4/2 1/2" Lever Lever
DKHV430-C-15-S 4/3 1/2" Lever Lever Fully sealed mid

pos

www.hccl.ie
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PNEUMATIC VALVES

www.hccl.ie

B43/B53 Series Mechanically Operated Valves

Part No. Type Size Actuator Return
B43003CS 3/2 1/8" Plunger Spring

B43004CS 5/2 1/8" Plunger Spring

B53003CS 3/2 1/4" Plunger Spring

B53004CS 5/2 1/4" Plunger Spring

B43003RS 3/2 1/8" Roller Spring
B43004RS 5/2 1/8" Roller Spring

B53003RS 3/2 1/4" Roller Spring

CS RS / RTS

B53004RS 5/2 1/4" Roller Spring

Plunger Roller B43003RTS3/2 1/8" One way lever Spring

B43/B53 Series Manually Operated Valves

Part No. Type Size Actuator Return
B43003BXS3/2 1/8" Button Spring

B43004BXS5/2 1/8" Button Spring

B43003HXS3/2 1/8" Button Button
B43004HXS5/2 1/8" Button Button

B53003HXS3/2 1/4" Button Spring

B53004HXS5/2 1/4" Button Spring

B43003LS 3/2 1/8" Lock down lever Spring
B43004LS 5/2 1/8" Lock down lever Spring

BXS/HX/HXS LS B53003HX 3/2 1/4" Button Button
Button Lever B53004HX 5/2 1/4" Button Button

Standard button colour is black, for green swap Z for X in part no.; for red swap Y for X

B43/B53 Series Foot Operated Valves Part No. Type Size Actuation Return
B43003FS 3/2 1/8" Foot Spring

B43004FS 5/2 1/8" Foot Spring

B53003FS 3/2 1/4" Foot Spring
B53004FS 5/2 1/4" Foot Spring

B53003G 3/2 1/4" Foot Foot

Center Position

B53004G 5/2 1/4" Foot Foot

CLOSED B53004GX 5/3 1/4" Foot Foot

VENTED B53004GY 5/3 1/4" Foot Foot

PRESSURISED B53004GZ 5/3 1/4" Foot Foot
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PNEUMATIC VALVES & SWITCHES

OPERATOR

Spring Return Push Button

ZB4-BA2 Black

ZB4-BA3 Green

ZB4-BA4 Red

Mushroom Head 40mm

ZB4-BC2 Black

ZB4-BC3 Green

ZB4-BC4 Red

Latching Pushbutton/e-stop

ZB4-BS844 Red

Selector Switch

ZB4-BD2 2 pos

ZB4-BD3 3 pos

Locking Selector Swictch

ZB4-BJ294 2 pos

Part No. 

PXB-B3911 

PXB-B3921

Type

NC Valve 

NO Valve

Flow 

60l/min 

60l/min

240l/min

Part No.
PXB-B4931 

PXB-B4931-EX

Type
NO/NC valve 

ATEX version

Part No. 

ZBE-101 

ZBE-102

Type

NO electrical contact block 

NC electrical contact block

Part No.

PXV-F1314 

PXV-F1314-EX

3 Port Cascade Sub-base

Part No.

PZU-C12MOUNTING BLOCK

Part No.

ZB4-BZ009 Pneumatic Time Delay Relay

Part No. 

PRT-E10 

PRT-B10 

PRT-F10 

PRT-C10 

PRT-D10

Output 

After 

After 

During 

During 

During

Range

0.1 to 3 secs

10 to 180 secs

0.1 to 3 secs

0.1 to 30 secs

10 to 180 secs

ACCESSORIES FOR PANEL MOUNTING APPLICATIONS

Visual Indicator

How to specify your pneumatic switch

1. Choose Operator

2. Mounting Block ZB4-BZ009 is required

3. Select desired Valve/Electrical Contact 

eg: ZB4 BA2 + ZB4-BZ009 + PXB-B4931

PNEUMATIC VALVE /  CONTACT BLOCK

www.hccl.ie
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ORIGA RODLESS CYLINDERS 

ACE VIBRATION CONTROLS
www.hccl.ie

Our ORIGA System Plus - Pneumatic (OSP-P) 
rodless cylinder is designed for maximum strength and 
minimum weight

Offering complete flexibility for design engineers. The 
OSP-P cylinder's compact design combines actuation, 
guidance and control. And it includes modular 
accessories and components.

The OSP-P is available in pneumatic and electric drive 
types and offers:

For over 50 years, ACE Controls has provided superior deceleration products to 

meet the needs of the automation energy, robotics, material handling, 

packaging, steel, machine tool, lumber, amusement, medical and other
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PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS

The innovative P1F is a future-proof generation of ISO cylinders. The cylinders are 
double-acting, with a unique design of air cushioning. The light, stiff body extrusion 

has sensor grooves for simple and protected sensor installation.

Installation dimensions according to international standards Complies with the ISO 
6431, ISO 15552, VDMA 24562 and AFNOR installation dimension standards.

ORDERING GUIDE /  Part No. Structure

032 = 32mm

040 = 40mm

050 = 50mm

063 = 63mm

080 = 80mm

100 = 100mm

125 = 125mm

0100 = 100mm

Custom strokes up 

to 2800mm 

available

P1F-S ACCESSORIES

Size Clevis Bracket MP2 Clevis Bracket MP4 Clevis Swivel Rod E
32mm P1C-4KMT P1C-4KME P1C-4KRC P1C-4KRS

40mm P1C-4LMT P1C-4LME P1C-4LRC P1C-4LRS

50mm P1C-4MMT P1C-4MME P1C-4MRC P1C-4MRS

63mm P1C-4NMT P1C-4NME P1C-4MRC P1C-4MRS

80mm P1C-4PMT P1C-4PME P1C-4PRC P1C-4PRS

100mm P1C-4QMT P1C-4QME P1C-4PRC P1C-4PRS

125mm P1C-4RMT P1C-4RME P1C-4RRC P1C-4RRS

www.hccl.ie

Bore Stroke

Bore Stroke

P 1 F - S 0 3 2 M S - 0 1 0 0

Parker P1F-S
ISO 15552/VDMA Cylinders

MADE TO ORDER
in our Clonmel workshop
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PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
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P1F-S ACCESSORIES contd.

Size Pivot Bracket Foot Bracket MS1 Flange MF1/MF2 Mounting Kit
32mm P1C-4KMD P1C-4KMF P1C-4KMB P1E-6KB0

40mm P1C-4LMD P1C-4LMF P1C-4LMB P1E-6LB0

50mm P1C-4MMD P1C-4MMF P1C-4MMB P1E-6MB0

63mm P1C-4NMD P1C-4NMF P1C-4NMB P1E-6NB0

80mm P1C-4PMD P1C-4PMF P1C-4PMB P1E-6PB0

100mm P1C-4QMD P1C-4QMF P1C-4QMB P1E-6QB0

125mm P1C-4RMD P1C-4RMF P1C-4RMB

Part No.

P1A-S016DS-0025 

P1A-S016DS-0050 

P1A-S016DS-0080 

P1A-S020DS-0025 

P1A-S020DS-0050 

P1A-S020DS-0080 

P1A-S020DS-0100 

P1A-S025DS-0025 

P1A-S025DS-0050 

P1A-S025DS-0080 

P1A-S025DS-0100

Bore 

16mm 

16mm 

16mm 

20mm 

20mm 

20mm 

20mm 

25mm 

25mm 

25mm 

25mm

Stoke 

25mm 

50mm 

80mm 

25mm 

50mm 

80mm 

100mm 

25mm 

50mm 

80mm 

100mm

Clevis Bracket Size

16mm

Part No.

P1A-4DM

20/25mmP1A-4HM

Foot MS8 Size

16mm

Part No.

P1A-4DM

20/25mmP1A-4HM

Clevis Size 

16mm 

20mm 

25mm

Part No. 

P1A-4DRC 

P1A-4HRC 

P1A-4JRC

Part No.

P1A-S020SS-0025 

P1A-S020SS-0050 

P1A-S025SS-0025 

P1A-S025SS-0050

Bore 

20mm 

20mm 

25mm 

25mm

Stoke 

25mm 

50mm 

25mm 

50mm

Swivel Rod Eye Size 

16mm 

20mm 

25mm

Part No. 

P1A-4DRS 

P1A-4HRS 

P1A-4JRS

Part No. 

P8S-GRFLX2 

P8S-TMC01

Reed Switch 24-230V 

AC/DC

Sensor Mount

P1A Mini Cylinder 

Double Acting - ISO 

6432

P1A Mini Cylinder 

Spring Return - ISO 

6432
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VACUUM SUCTION CUPS

VFB Single Bellow Suction Cup
*Red FDA Compliant Silicone

VFF Flat Suction Cup
*Red FDA Compliant Silicone

Diameter Silicone* Nitrile
11mm VFB10-2S VFB10-2N Diameter Silicone* Nitrile

16mm VFB15-2S VFB15-2N 15mm VFF15S VFF15N

20mm VFF20S VFF20N

22mm VFB20S VFB20N

34mm VFB30-2S VFB30-2N 30mm VFF30-2S VFF30-2N

43mm VFB40S VFB40N 40mm VFF40-2S VFF40-2N

53mm VFB50-2S VFB50-2N 50mm VFF50-2S VFF50-2N

VFBL Multi  Bellow Suction Cup, Red
*Red FDA Compliant Silicone

Vacuum Generator Venturi

Supply: 1/8" NPSF 

Vacuum: 3/8" NPSF
Diameter 

20mm 

30mm 

40mm 

50mm

Silicone* 

VFBL20-2S 

VFBL30-2S 

VFBL40-2S 

VFBL50-2S

Nitrile 

VFBL20-2N 

VFBL30-2N 

VFBL40-2N 

VFBL50-2N

Part No. 

ABM5-NB 

ABM10-NB 

ABM20-NB 

ABM30-NB

CFM

1

3

5

8

Sunction Cup Fitting Accessory for types VFB / VFBL /  VFF

Female Fits Cup Types

VFCF10 VFCF20/40/50 VFCF20/40/50

VFCF20-FG1/8 

VFCF40-FG1/8 

VFCF40-FG1/4 

VFCF40-FG3/8 

VFCF50-FG1/8 

VFCF50-FG1/4 

VFCF50-FG3/8

Male 

VFCF10-U01 

VFCF10-M5 

VFCF20-U01 

VFCF40-U01 

VFCF40-U02 

VFCF40-U03 

VFCF50-U01 

VFCF50-U02 

VFCF50-U03

Size 

1/8" 

M5 

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/8"

1/4"

3/8"

VFB10 

VFB10 

VFB20 

VFB30 

VFB30 

VFB30 

VFB50 

VFB50 

VFB50

VFB15 

VFB15 

VFBL20 

VFB40 

VFB40 

VFB40 

VFBL50 

VFBL50 

VFBL50

VFF20 

VFBL30 

VFBL30 

VFBL30 

VFF50 

VFF50 

VFF50

VFB40 

VFB40 

VFB40

VFBL40 

VFBL40 

VFBL40

VFF40 

VFF40 

VFF40

www.hccl.ie
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LF3000 PUSH-IN FITTINGS

PART NO. EXPLAINER e.g. 3175 06 13

Each fitting is identified by:

Model series (4 digits) 

Tube OD mm (2 digits) 

Thread code (2 digits)*

*if  applicable - see adjacent Thread Code Table

For tubing sizes 4mm to 16mm OD

MALE STUD

3175

3175 xx xx METRIC /  BSPP 

MALE STUD 

3101

3101 xx xx

STUD ELBOW

3109

3109 xx xx METRIC /  BSPP 

STUD ELBOW 

3199

3199 xx xx

BULKHEAD STUD

3136

3136 xx xx FEMALE STUD

3114

3114 xx xx

EQUAL JOINER

3106

3106 xx 00 ELBOW

3102

3102 xx 00

EQUAL TEE

3104

3104 xx 00 BULKHEAD

3116

3116 xx 00

TUBE CAP

3151

3151 xx 00 FITTING PLUG

3126

3126 xx 00

3166 xx xx 3168 xx xxREDUCER

in x Stem

3166

INCREASER

Push-in x Stem

3168

FEATURES

Nickel plated brass / Technical Polymer 

Vaccum to 20 Bar

-20 / +80 deg C

www.hccl.ie

Push-

THREAD CODE TABLE

Size BSP NPT

1/8" 10 11

1/4" 13 14

3/8" 17 18

1/2" 21 22

Size  Metric

M3 09

M5 19

M7 55

M10 60

M12 67
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LF3600 ALL-METAL PUSH-IN FITTINGS

PART NO. EXPLAINER e.g. 3601 04 10

Each fitting is identified by:

Model series (4 digits) 

Tube OD mm (2 digits) 

Thread code (2 digits)*

*if  applicable - see adjacent Thread Code Table

For tubing sizes 4mm to 14mm OD

MALE STUD

3675

3675 xx xx METRIC /  BSPP 

MALE STUD 

3601

3601 xx xx

STUD ELBOW

3609

3609 xx xx METRIC /  BSPP 

STUD ELBOW 

3699

3699 xx xx

BULKHEAD STUD

3636

3636 xx xx FEMALE STUD

3614

3614 xx xx

EQUAL JOINER

3606

3606 xx 00 ELBOW

3602

3602 xx 00

EQUAL TEE

3604

3604 xx 00 BULKHEAD

3616

3616 xx 00

PLUG-IN ADAPTOR 

METRIC X INCH 

3667

3667 xx xx FITTING PLUG

3626

3626 xx 00

3666 xx xx 3668 04 06REDUCER

in x Stem

3666

INCREASER

Push-in x Stem

3668

FEATURES

Nickel plated brass (FDA approved materials 21CFR) 

Vacuum to 30 bar

-20 /  +150º C
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THREAD CODE TABLE

Size BSP NPT

1/8" 10 11

1/4" 13 14

3/8" 17 18

1/2" 21 22

Size  Metric

M3 09

M5 19

M7 55

M10 60

M12 67

Push-
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LF3800 STAINLESS PUSH-IN FITTINGS

PART NO. EXPLAINER e.g. 3889 06 14

Each fitting is identified by:

Model series (4 digits) 

Tube OD mm (2 digits) 

Thread code (2 digits)*

*if  applicable - see adjacent Thread Code Table

For tubing sizes 4mm to 12mm OD

MALE STUD

3805

3805 xx xx METRIC /  BSPP 

MALE STUD 

3801

3801 xx xx

STUD ELBOW 

COMPACT 

3889

3889 xx xx METRIC /  BSPP 

STUD ELBOW 

3879

3879 xx xx

STUD ELBOW

3809

3809 xx xx ELBOW

3802

3802 xx 00

BULKHEAD

3816

3816 xx 00

EQUAL JOINER

3806

3806 xx 00

3866 xx xx

EQUAL TEE

3804

3804 xx 00

REDUCER Push-

in x Stem

3866

FEATURES

SS316L Body & Collet, FKM seal 

Vacuum to 30 bar

-25 /  +150º C
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THREAD CODE TABLE

Size BSP NPT

1/8" 10 11

1/4" 13 14

3/8" 17 18

1/2" 21 22

Size  Metric

M3 09

M5 19

M7 55

M10 60

M12 67
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FUNCTION FITTINGS

PART NO. EXPLAINER e.g. 7060 04 10

Each fitting is identified by:

Model series (4 digits) 

Tube OD mm (2 digits) 

Thread code (2 digits)*

*if  applicable - see adjacent Thread Code Table

FLOW REGULATOR 

EXHAUST

7060

7060 xx xx BLOCKER / 

FLOW REG 

7883

7883 xx xx

IN-LINE FLOW REG

7770

7770 xx 00 SOFT START FOR 

ISOLATING VALVE 

7860

7860 xx xx

IN-LINE CHECK VALVE

7996

7996 xx 00

POLYMER SILENCER

0674

0674 00 xx

2/2 MINI BALL VALVE

7910

7910 xx 00

FLOW CONTROL 

SILENCER

0676

0676 00 xx

3/2 MINI BALL VALVE

7913

7910 xx 00

COMPACT SILENCER

0673

0673 00 xx

QUICK EXHAUST VALVE

7970

7970 xx xx SILENCER

0675

0675 00 xx

Many more fittings available
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THREAD CODE TABLE

Size BSP NPT

1/8" 10 11

1/4" 13 14

3/8" 17 18

1/2" 21 22

Size  Metric

M3 09

M5 19

M7 55

M10 60

M12 67
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BRASS ADAPTORS

PART NO. EXPLAINER e.g. 0900 10 13

Each fitting is identified by:

Model series (4 digits)

R = BSPT 

G = BSPP

First thread (2 digits)

Second thread (2 digits)

HEX NIPPLE (R)

0900

0900 xx xx (red) 

0900 00 xx (equal)

REDUCING BUSH (R x G)

0904

0904 xx xx

HEX NIPPLE (G)

0901

0901 xx xx

0901 00 xx (equal)

REDUCING BUSH (G x G)

0905

0905 xx xx

FEMALE SOCKET (G)

0902

0902 xx xx

0902 00 xx (equal)

FEMALE ELBOW (G)

0912

0912 00 xx

INCREASER MxF 

BSPP /  METRIC 

0906

0906 xx xx

0906 00 xx (equal)

MALE ELBOW (R)

0914

0914 00 xx

EQUAL TEE (G)

0915

0915 00 xx BULKHEAD (G)

0920

0920 00 x

EQUAL CROSS (G)

0908

0908 00 xx HEX PLUG (G)

0220

0220 xx 0

STREET ELBOW (RxG)

0913

0913 00 xx INT HEX PLUG

0919

0919 00 xx

FEATURES

Nickel plated brass 

Rated to 60 bar

-10/+80ºC

www.hccl.ie

THREAD CODE TABLE

Size

M5

Metric

19

Size

1/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

BSP

10

13

17

21

27

34
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25m

1025P04 xx

1025P06 xx

1025P08 xx

1025P10 xx

1025P12 xx

1025P14 xx

1025P16 xx 13

100m

1100P04 xx

1100P06 xx

1100P08 xx

1100P10 xx

1100P12 xx

1100P14 xx

1100P16 xx 13

500m

2005P04 xx

2005P06 xx

2005P08 xx

1000m

2010P04 xx

2010P06 xx

25m

1025U04 xx

1025U06 xx

1025U08 xx

1025U10 xx

1025U12 xx

1025U14 xx 95

1025U16 xx 11

100m

1100U04 xx

1100U06 xx

1100U08 xx

1100U10 xx

1100U12 xx

1100U14 xx

1100U16 xx 13

500m

2005U04 xx

2005U06 xx

2005U08 xx

1000m

2010U04Rxx

2010U06Rxx

25m

1025U04Rxx

1025U06Rxx

1025U08Rxx

1025U10Rxx

1025U12Rxx

1025U14Rxx 95

1025U16Rxx 11

100m

1100U04Rxx

1100U06Rxx

1100U08Rxx

1100U10Rxx

1100U12Rxx

1100U14Rxx 95

1100U16Rxx 11

500m

2005U04Rxx

2005U08Rxx

1000m

2010U04Rxx

2010U06Rxx

AIRLINE

PA/PU COLOUR SUFFIX*

00

01

02

03

04

05

06

Natural

Black
Green

Red
Blue

Yellow

Grey

FEATURES: Vacuum to 50 bar

-40/+100º C

Good chemical and humidity resistance 

Abrasion resistant

POLYURETHANE (PU) ESTER

FEATURES: Vacuum to 12 bar

-20/+70º C

Default choice for most pneumatic applications 

Excellent flexability

POLYURETHANE (PU) ETHER - Food Grade Crystal Tube cutter - part no. PTC001

PU ETHER COLOUR SUFFIX*

08

01

12

13

14

17

Clear

Black
Green

Red

Blue

Orange

FEATURES: FDA approved material

Superior chemical resistance vs. ester 

No water absorbtion

www.hccl.ie

SEMI RIGID POLYAMIDE (PA) aka Nylon

SIZE

04 x 2.5mm

06 x 04mm

08 x 5.5mm

10 x 07mm

12 x 8mm

14 x 9.5mm

16 x 11mm

SIZE

04 x 2.5mm

06 x 04mm

08 x 5.5mm

10 x 07mm

12 x 8mm

14 x 9.5mm

16 x 11mm

SIZE

04 x 02mm

06 x 04mm

08 x 06mm

10 x 08mm

12 x 10mm

14 x 12mm

16 x 13mm

* Not all colours available for 

each pack size

* Not all colours available for 

each pack size
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300m

2003U06Kxx

2003U08Kxx

Clear

Black

Red

Blue

150m

1015Y08Fxx

1015Y10Fxx

300m

1030Y06Fxx

900m

1090Y06F00

50m

PTFE4X2-50

PTFE8X6-50

PTFE10X8-50

PTFE12X10-50

100m

PTFE4X2-100

PTFE6X4-100

PTFE8X6-100

PTFE10X8-100

500m

A1AS111664

PROJECT AIRLINE - SPECIALS

www.hccl.ie

ANTI-SPARK PU ETHER

SIZE

06 x 04mm

08 x 5.5mm

100m

1100U06Kxx

1100U08Kxx

FEATURES: Single layer, fireproof to UL94 V-0, -20/+70 deg C

Excellent flexibility & chemical resistance. Indoor applications

00

01

03

04

ADVANCED POLYETHYLENE (APE) - FDA APPROVED

FEATURES: Internal use, -40/+95 deg C, FDA approved material, excellent chemical resistance

FEATURES: Internal & External use, UV stable, -20/+60 deg C

Flexible, abrasion and crush resistant, self extinguising PVC outer sheath

PTFE - GAPI (UK) /  SCANTUBE (FINLAND)

FEATURES: For high temp applications, excellent chemical resistant properties

SIZE

04 x 02mm

06 x 04mm

08 x 06mm

10 x 08mm

12 x 10mm

SIZE

06 x 04mm

08 x 5.75mm

10 x 07mm

Stripping tool - part no.

6000 71 00

COLOUR SUFFIX

Other sizes and 

colours available

P01L6X1STS/0406 x 04mm

500mSIZE

1/4" & 3/8" OD also available on 500ft drum

LDPE NATURAL INNER C/W PVC OUTER SHEATH (1MM)

Tube cutter - part no.

3000 71 11
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HOSE & TUBING

Braided Clear PVC Hose

30m coil

Part No. ID OD 

RPVC14 1/4" 11mm 

RPVC38 3/8" 15mm 

RPVC12 1/2" 18mm 

RPVC34 3/4" 25mm 

RPVC1 1" 31mm 

RPVC114 11/4" 40mm 

RPVC112 11/2" 42mm 

RPVC2 2" 60mm

Barb

1/4" x 1/4"

3/8" x 3/8"

1/2" x 1/2"

3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

11/4" x 11/4"

11/2" x 11/2"

2" x 2"

SS316 

HT-14 

HT-38 

HT-12 

HT-34 

HT-1 

HT-114 

HT-112 

HT-2

Brass 

GT13/06K 

GT17/09K 

GT21/13K 

GT26/19K 

GT33/25K 

GT42/31K 

GT48/38K 

GT52/50K

100m also available up to 1"

Copper Tube Part No. OD Coil PVC coated Copper Part No. OD Coil
MCT-6/30 6mm 30m Tube MSCT-6 6mm 30m

MCT-8/30 8mm 30m MSCT-8 8mm 30m

MCT-10/30 10mm 30m MSCT-10 10mm 30m

MCT-12/30 12mm 30m

ISCT-14 1/4" 30m

ICT-14/30 1/4" 30m ISCT-38 3/8" 30m

ICT-38/30 3/8" 30m

Wire Reinforced Part No. ID Wall Soft unreinforced PVCPart No. OD
Suction Hose FX075 3/4" 3.4mm (for DPT) CPVC8/5-30m 8mm

FX100
FX125 

FX150 

FX200

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"
2"

3.5mm
3.5mm 

4.0mm 

4.5mm

CPVC8/5-100m

CPVC8/5-500m

8mm

8mm

Available in 10m & 30 m coils

Jubilee Clip

To suit braided hose

Part No. 

MOO-**  

OO-**

OO-**  or OX-**  

1A-**

1-**

1M-**

2A-**

3-**

**Suffix

MS = mild steel 

SS = stainless steel

www.hccl.ie

Other shapes sizes and materials available

Hose Barb - male BSPT
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PUSH-LOK HOSE SYSTEM

33482 - Sandpipe adaptor 30182 Male hosetail

COLOURS:

FLUIDS:

TEMP RANGE:

SIZES:

FEATURES:

www.hccl.ie

TYPE:

Mineral based oils, 

coolant, anti-freeze, air, 

water, water oil 

emulsions

-40 / +80 deg C

1/4" to 1"

801 PLUS 830M 837PU

Pnuematics, petroleum 

based hydraulic fluid,

lubricating oil, water, anti-

freeze

1/4" to 3/4"

-40 /  +100 deg C

1/4" to 1"

Air, dry air, water, water- 

oil emulsions, water- 

glycol

-40 /  +125 deg C*

Multi-pupose hose for 

widest range of fluids 

High working pressures

Chemical Resistant 

High abrasion resistance

LABS free

UV & Ozone resistance 

Small OD & Bend radii

High flexibility

High abrasion resistance 

LABS free

Low nipple insertion force

WHY PUSH-LOK?
The Parker Push-Lok range of hoses 

are amongst the most versatile 
general-purpose hoses available.

Easy Assembly and Organization 
The Push-Lok system is easy to use. 

No clamps or special tools are 
required during installation.

Exceptional Value and Savings 
Parker Push-Lok assemblies can be 

made in seconds, saving valuable time
and cost.

And, Push-Lok 82 Series fittings are 
reusable. You can replace the hose at 
the job site without any special tools

or clamps.
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VACCUM PUMPS

SV 100 B Silent Vacuum

SV 300B

www.hccl.ie

Leybold rotary vane vacuum pumps from the SOGEVAC series excel through numerous special features

Environment Friendly

Compact 

Fully Customised

SV 750 BF

http://www.hccl.ie/


DIAPHRAGM & PISTON PUMPS

The Heart of your Process
Ingersoll Rand / ARO offers a wide range of Fluid Technologies for today's demanding industries & applications

APPLICATIONS

Tank & Truck Loading/Unloading 

Printing Flexo/Offset

Acids and Caustics 

Batching/Dosing 

Hazardous Duty 

Poweder Transfer 

Dispensing

Wash-down 

Dewatering 

Formulation 

Lubrication 

Packaging 

Filter Press 

Finishing 

Solvents 

Sumps

www.hccl.ie
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INDUSTRIAL TOOLS & SOLUTIONS

PNEUMATIC ASSEMBLY TOOLS PERCUSSIVE TOOLS ELECTRIC ASSEMBLY TOOLS

Pneumatic screwdrivers Chipping hammers Electric screwdrivers

Impact wrenches Scalers EBL

Hydraulic impulse nutrunners - ErgoPulse Chisels MicroTorque

Pneumatic nutrunners Riveting systems Tensor ES

GRINDERS

Riveting hammers

Bucking bars

Tensor SL

Tensor SR

Turbine grinders and sanders

Die grinders DRILLS

Electric nutrunners

Tensor ES

Straight grinders Pistol grip drills Tensor ST

Vertical grinders Straight drills Tensor STR

Vertical sanders Angle drills Tensor SR

Angle grinders

Angle sanders

Modular drills

Micro stop drills BATTERY ASSEMBLY TOOLS
Belt sanders Tappers BCP screwdriver, clutch type

Orbital & random orbital sanders Positive feed drills BCV nutrunner, clutch type

Dust extraction

Router AIR MOTORS

Tensor SB nutrunners transducerized type

Tensor STB nutrunners transducerized 
type

Circular cutters Vane air motors Tensor SRB nutrunners transducerized 
type

SERVICE

LZB vane air motors

LZL vane air motors

TSB nutrunners transducerized type

Service solutions Air motor support

Service packages

www.hccl.ie
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PNEUMATIC PANEL DESIGN

We offer a Pneumatic Panel design and manufacturing

Function: On/Off air in SS enclosure 

Operator: 2 Position Selector Switch

Push Button Station 

w/visual indicator
Custom Built Electro/Pneumatic Panel

www.hccl.ie

Pop-Up Solenoid Drain Valve Panel
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VENDOR MANAGED INVENTORY (VMI)

www.hccl.ie

Vendor Managed Inventory (VMI) is a streamlined approach to inventory management and order fulfillment. VMI 
involves collaboration between a supplier and their customer which changes the traditional ordering process

Talk to us to see how we can help you by maintaining an agreed inventory in your ENGINEERING STORES

Sean Brennan 086 8098420

Martin Ralph 086 4669193

Padraig Lynch 086 4615560

Trevor O' Callaghan 086 4014414

Noel Walsh 086 8118435

Bins are labelled with the part no. and image making it  easier to identify parts

The picture below measures 600mm wide x 1125mm high x 100mm deep and contains 54 bins

http://www.hccl.ie/


MANUFACTURING & SERVICE DEPT.

www.hccl.ie

REPAIRS WORKSHOP

We offer a repair service for customers including:

ǐ Pneumatic Cylinders (Piston)

ǐ Pneumatic Cylinders (Rodless)

ǐ Diaphragm Pumps

ǐ Air Tools

ǐ Compressors

BESPOKE MANUFACTURE /  ASSEMBLIES

We manufacture Solenoid Islands and bespoke Pneumatc 
Panels to your drawings

POU filter & regulator assemblies 

Electrical JB enclosures

SCREW COMPRESSOR SALES & SERVICING

ǐ Breakdown repair, overhauling and preventative 
maintenance service schemes for many makes and 
types of air compressors.

ǐ Compressed air auditing Testing of compressed air ς 
Breathing Air ς N2 Nitrogen Gas systems.

ǐ An installation service is available for the installation of 
air compressors and equipment to include Transair 
airline systems.

ǐ A design service that ranges from the design and layout 
for the installation of a compressor(s) to a plant room 
to designing an Transair airline system(s) layout.

ǐ Audit your compressed air installation.

ǐ Lower your Energy consumption with energy recovery 
systems.

http://www.hccl.ie/


HYDRAULIC SOLUTIONS

Parker hose assemblies manufactured with globally 

recognised branding & tagging system. Hoses assembled to

your exact specification. 

Hygienic and pharma hoses also available

Powerpacks built to your specification OTHER SERVICES

Hydraulic cylinder repairs 

New cylinder supply 

Directional Control Valves

Non Return Valves

Flow Control Valves

Lever Valves 

Proportional Valves 

Pressure Switches 

On-site Training

Stores fit-out and inventory managementContact Larry McGrath with all enquiries

Tel: 086 1220309

Email: larry.mcgrath@hccl.ie

We also offer Olmark hose assemblies made with our range of 

Olmark Italian made two-piece fittings and hosing. Olmark 

fittings are manufactured inside the EU to an excellent

standard and are competitively priced

Our new Finn-Power FP120 crimping machine

Custom Hydraulic Rigid Tubing Assemblies available to customer 

specification. All thread patterns, sizes and materials available to 

order. Tubing and materials are sourced inside the EU to maintain the 

highest evel of quality

www.hccl.ie
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CUSTOMER TRAINING

HYDRAULICS 101

We offer a basic Introduction to Hydraulics Course to individuals interested in 
gaining knowledge and an understanding of hydraulic systems and hose 
installations including:

Å Installation best practice

Å Inspections & preventative maintenance

Contact LARRY MCGRATH for more details @ 086 1220309 or email larry.mcgrath@hccl.ie

Contact NOEL WALSH for more details @ 086 8118435 or email noel.walsh@hccl.ie

ǐ GF Plastics Piping Systems affords high product safety by offering its customers 
professional training. The courses are clearly defined, structured and designed 
for the different levels of practical experience and application requirements of 
participants.

ǐ Products: PVC/ABS/PP/PE/PVDF

Contact DWAYNE DUNPHY for more details @ 086 8533565 or email dwayne.dunphy@hccl.ie

ǐ On site Installation Training Module for 
contractors

ǐ On site Technical Module for engineers on 
the benefits of the Transair system

Contact SEAN BRENNAN for more details @ 086 8098420 or email sean.brennan@hccl.ie

www.hccl.ie

Enroll your Instrumentation Fitters, Technicians, & 
Maintenance Personnel on the Parker SBEX Training 
Programme to give them the hands-on training they 
need to safely and correctly install your Small Bore 
Tube System.
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PNEUMATIC QUICK COUPLERS

Coupler

Size
1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

Male BSPT
25KAAK13MPN

25KAAK17MPN

25KAAK21MPN

Female BSPP
25KAIW13MPN

25KAIW17MPN

25KAIW21MPN

Male BSPP
26KEAW13MPN

26KEAW17MPN

26KEAW21MPN

Female BSPP
26KEIW13MPN

26KEIW17MPN

26KEIW21MPN

Plug Size Male BSPT Female BSPP Hosetail

INTERCHANGES WITH:

Cejn 320, Festo KD,
1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

25SFAK13SXZ

25SFAK17SXZ
25SFAK21SXZ

25SFIW13SXZ

25SFIW17SXZ
25SFIW21SXZ

25SFTF06SXZ

25SFTF10SXZ
25SFTF13SXZ

Tema 1600, JWL

520/530

The plug is common to 26KA / 26KE couplers

RECTUS 21KA (MINI COUPLING) - SSO

Coupler

Size Male BSPP Female BSPP Male BSPP Female BSPP

1/8" 21KAAW10MPN 21KAIW10MPN 21KAAW10RVX 21KAIW10RVX

1/4" 21KAAW13MPN 21KAIW13MPN 21KAAW13RVX 21KAIW13RVX

3/8" 21KAAW17MPN 21KAIW17MPN 21KAAW17RVX 21KAIW17RVX

Plug Size Male BSPP Female BSPP Male BSPP Female BSPP

1/8" 21SFAW10MXN 21SFIW10MXN 21SFAW10RXX 21SFIW10RXX

1/4" 21SFAW13MXN 21SFIW13MXN 21SFAW13RXX 21SFIW13RXX

3/8" 21SFAW17MXN 21SFIW17MXN 21SFAW17RXX 21SFIW17RXX

INTERCHANGES WITH:

Camozzi, EWO,

Kani

www.hccl.ie

RECTUS 25KA /  26KE (EUROPEAN PROFILE) - SSO

NICKEL BRASS STAINLESS STEEL 303

SAFETY VERSION 26KESTANDARD VERSION 25KA
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PNEUMATIC QUICK COUPLERS

Coupler

Size Male BSPT Schrader # Female BSPP Schrader #

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

17KAAK13SPN

17KAAK17SPN

17KAAK21SPN

9793D-12

9792D-12

17KAIW13SPN

17KAIW17SPN

17KAIW21SPN

8952DL-12

Plug Size

1/4"

Male BSPT

17SFAK13SXN

Schrader #

8050B-11

Female BSPP

17SFIW13SXN

Schrader #

8278L-11
3/8"

1/2"

RECTUS 19KA (PCL Standard Profile) - SSO

Coupler

Size Male BSPT PCL # Female BSPP PCL #

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

19KAAK13MPN

19KAAK17MPN

19KAAK21MPN

AC21CM02

AC21EM02 

AC21JM02

19KAIW13MPN

19KAIW17MPN

19KAIW21MPN

AC21CF02

AC21EF02 

AC21JF02

Plug Size

1/4"

3/8"

Male BSPT

19SFAK13SXN

19SFAK17SXN

PCL # 

ACA2593 

ACA6509

Female BSPP

19SFIW13SXN

19SFIW17SXN

PCL # 

ACA2746 

ACA6582

1/2"

www.hccl.ie

RECTUS 17KA (Schrader DN5 Profile) - SSO
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MOLDTITE COUPLINGS

Female BSPP

86KBIW13MVX

87KBIW13MVX

Size 

DN6 

DN9 

DN9

Thread 

G1/4" 

G1/4" 

G1/2"

Male BSPP

86KBAW13MVX

87KBAW13MVX

87KBAW21MVX

www.hccl.ie

RECTUS 86/87 (International Profile)

Coupler

(with valve)

Hosetail

86KBTP06MVX

87KBTP09MVX

87KBTP13MVX

Plug

(unvalved)

Size 

DN6 

DN9

Thread

1/4"

1/4"

Male BSPT

86SBAK13MXX

87SFAK13MXX

Female BSPP

86SFIW13MXX

87SFIW13MXX

Hose Barb

86SFTF09MXX

87SFTF13MXX

INTERCHANGES WITH:

DME/Jiffy

RECTUS 10/11/12 (European Profile)

Coupler
(with valve)

Size Thread Male BSPP Female BSPP Hosetail
DN6

DN9 

DN13

10KBAW13MVX

11KBAW13MVX

12KBAW21MVX

10KBIW13MVX

11KBIW13MVX

10KBTF09MVX

11KBTF13MVX

Plug

(unvalved)

Size Thread Male BSPP Female BSPP Hosetail
DN6

DN9 

DN13

G1/4"
G1/4" 

G1/2"

10SFAW13MXN

11SFAW13MXN

12SFAW21MXN

10SFIW13MXN

11SFIW13MXN

10SFTF09MXX

11SFTF09MXX

INTERCHANGES WITH:
Hasco
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INDUSTRIAL QUICK COUPLERS

Talk to us about materials, connections, & certification options

PARKER 60 SERIES Brass/Nitrile SS303/Nitrile SS316/FKM

ISO 7241 SERIES B QUICK COUPLER Size Coupler Nipple Coupler Nipple Coupler Nipple

NPT female. BSP option available 1/8" BH1-60 BH1-61 SH1-62 SH1-63 SSH1-62Y  SSH1-63Y

1/4" BH2-60 BH2-61 SH2-62 SH2-63 SSH2-62Y SSH2-63

3/8" BH3-60 BH3-61 SH3-62 SH3-63 SSH3-62Y SSH3-63

1/2" BH4-60 BH4-61 SH4-62 SH4-63 SSH4-62Y SSH4-63

3/4" BH6-60 BH6-61 SH6-62 SH6-63 SSH6-62Y SSH6-63

1" BH8-60 BH8-61 SH8-62 SH8-63 SSH8-62Y SSH8-63

SNAPTITE H SERIES
GEN PURPOSE HYDRAULIC COUPLER

NPT female. BSP option available

Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

Brass/Nitrile

Coupler Nipple

BVHC4-4F BVHN4-4F

BVHC6-6F BVHN6-6F

BVHC8-8F BVHN8-8F 

BVHC12-12F   BVHN12-12F 

BVHC16-16F   BVHN16-16F 

BVHC20-20F   BVHN20-20F 

BVHC24-24F   BVHN24-24F 

BVHC32-32F   BVHN32-32F

SS316/Nitrile

Coupler Nipple

SVHC4-4F SVHN4-4F

SVHC6-6F SVHN6-6F

SVHC8-8F SVHN8-8F 

SVHC12-12F   SVHN12-12F 

SVHC16-16F   SVHN16-16F 

SVHC20-20F   SVHN20-20F 

SVHC24-24F   SVHN24-24F 

SVHC32-32F   SVHN32-32F

SNAPTITE 71 SERIES
DRY BREAK COUPLING

NPT female. BSP option available

Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

SS316/Nitrile

Coupler  Nipple 

S71-3C4-4F S71-3N4-4F 

S71-3C6-6F S71-3N6-6F 

S71-3C8-8F S71-3N8-8F 

S71-3C12-12F S71-3N12-12F 

S71-3C16-16F S71-3N16-16F 

S71-3C20-20F S71-3N20-20F 

S71-1C24-24F S71-N24-24F 

S71-1C32-32F S71-N32-32F

Steel/Nitrile

Coupler Nipple

71-3C4-4F 71-3N4-4F

71-3C6-6F 71-3N6-6F

71-3C8-8F 71-3N8-8F

71-3C12-12F 71-3N12-12F

71-3C16-16F 71-3N16-16F

71-3C20-20F 71-3N20-20F

71-1C24-24F 71-N24-24F

71-1C32-32F 71-N32-32F

PARKER CPI SERIES
INSTRUMENTATION QUICK COUPLER

Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

NPT & Alok (compression) ends 

SS316

Swagelok QC series interchange

www.hccl.ie

Coupler Alok Plug Alok

4A-Q4CY-SSP 4A-Q4VY-SS

6A-Q6CY-SSP 6A-Q6VY-SS

8A-Q8CY-SSP 8A-Q8VY-SS

Coupler NPT Plug NPT

4F-Q4CY-SSP 4F-Q4VY-SS

6F-Q6CY-SSP 6F-Q6VY-SS

8F-Q8CY-SSP 8F-Q8VY-SS
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BESPOKE MANUFACTURING
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Our Manufacturing Dept. offers a wide range of bespoke solutions for your process

PXB on/off  Switch Panel PDIT 12 way Manifold Enclosure

B Series Valve - 2-way Diverter Tee Assembly

20-way Hygienic Manifold Enclosure

Stainless Steel Manifold 

for Data Centre Cooling 

Application

Push button Panel

Gas Regulator Manifold

We can also produce 
CAD drawings to assist 

your design process
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TUBE CLAMPS & HAND TOOLS

Replacement wheel # PT-CS

TUBE CUTTERS

Part No. PT-C

Size 1/8"-11/8"

DEBURRING TOOL

Part No. PT-D

Size 3/16"-11/2" Typical Single Clamp order configuration

Clamp RAP212.7 (1/2" OD tube) 

Top Plate DPA24571X

Weld Plate APKA24571X 

Hex Bolts x2  SSL-A2-SS

COMPONENT PARTS OF SINGLE CLAMP

Top Plate (DP)

Galv or SS

Weld Plate (APK)

Galv or SS

Weld/Screw Plate (APL)

Galv or SS

Hex Head Screw (SSL)

Galv or SS

Unistrut adaptor (BA-A)

Galv only

TUBE BENDERS
Size Part No.

1/4" PTB-4T

3/8" PTB-6T

1/2" PTB-8T
6mm PTB-6M

8mm (5/16") PTB-8M

10mm PTB-10M

12mm PTB-12M

www.hccl.ie

SERIES A

SINGLE CLAMP

SERIES B

TWIN CLAMP
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316L Seamless Tube

GRADE: TP 316/316L, 1.4401; 1.4404;

ASTM A213/269 PED 2014/68/EU 

NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-3/2015, 

ANSI/NACE MR0103/ISO 17945:2015

SPECIFICATIONS:

ORDERING: Sold in multiples of 6m

3.1B certs available at no extra cost

FRACTIONAL SIZES: Tube OD

(in)

Tube

Wall
HCCL Part No.

Working Pressure Tube OD

(mm)

Tube Wall

(mm)Psig Bar
1/8 .036 1/820316 10900 750 3.18 0.91

1/4 .036 1/420316 5100 350 6.35 0.91

1/4 .049 1/418316 7500 515 6.35 1.25

1/4 .065 1/416316 10300 710 6.35 1.65

3/8 .036 3/820316 3300 228 9.53 0.91

3/8 .049 3/818316 4800 331 9.53 1.25

3/8 .065 3/816316 6600 455 9.53 1.65

1/2 .036 1/220316 2600 180 12.70 0.91

1/2 .049 1/218316 3700 255 12.70 1.25

1/2 .065 1/216316 5100 350 12.70 1.65

3/4 .049 3/418316 2400 165 19.05 1.25

3/4 .065 3/416316 3300 225 19.05 1.65

1 .065 116316 2400 165 25.40 1.65

1 .083 114316 3200 220 25.40 2.11

METRIC SIZES Tube OD

(imm)

Tube

Wall
HCCL Part No.

Working Pressure

Psig Bar
6 1.0 61316 6200 430

8 1.0 81316 4500 310

10 1.0 101316 3500 240

10 1.5 101.5316 5500 380

12 1.0 121316 2900 200

12 1.5 121.5316 4500 310

15 1.5 151.5316 3770 260

16 1.5 161.5316 3500 240

18 1.5 181.5316 3050 210

20 1.5 201.5316 2750 190

25 2.5 202316 2900 200
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High Purity 316L Seamless Tube 
CFOS & Electropolished

GRADE: TP316L, 1.4404;

SPECIFICATIONS: ASTM A269 /A270/A632, ASME SA213, EN ISO 10216-5 TC1

ORIGIN: Calamo (Sweden)

CQ Grade (CFOS) Stainless Steel tube for High Purity Gas Systems /  Clean Air 

Manufactured in accordance with SP3-007

Cleaning to ASTM G93 

Surface Finsh RA (ID) <1.0 ˃ Ƴ

PQE Grade (EP) Stainless Steel tube for Ultra High Purity Gas Systems 

Manufactured in accordance with SP3-039/40 

Surface Finsh RA (ID) 0.25 ˃ Ƴ

Cleanroom treated in accordance with SP3-060

ORDERING: Sold in multiples of 6m

3.1B certs available at no extra cost

Other sizes available

Grade CQ Manufacturing Process

ωCleanliness achieved through advanced surface treatment and packing technique.

ωFinal rinsing always using deionized water.

ωTubes are dried with nitrogen from cryo tank.

ωIndividual surface control of cleanliness and surfaces.

ωCQ-products are sealed with polyethylene caps and packed in sealed polyethylene sleeve.

Grade PQE Manufacturing Process

ωElectropolishing processes and machines are developed and built with Calamo technology

ωFinal cleaning with operation inside Clean Room USING 70ºC hot de-ionized water.

ωDrying with filtered heated nitrogen

ωEach sleeve is marked with a unique label traceable back to certificate

ωA clear nylon film is placed over each end prior to capping. Tubes are packed in double polyethylene bags

Tube OD

(in)

Tube Wall

(in)

HCCL Part No.

(CQ grade)

HCCL Part No.

(PQE grade)

Working Pressure Tube OD

(mm)

Tube Wall

(mm)Psig Bar
1/4 .036 1/420316-TCC 1/420316-EP 5100 350 6.35 0.91

1/2 .049 1/218316-TCC 1/218316-EP 3700 255 12.70 1.25

1/2 .065 1/216316-TCC 5100 350 12.70 1.65

3/4 .065 3/416316-TCC 3/416316-EP 3300 225 19.05 1.65

1 .065 116316-TCC 116316-EP 2400 165 25.40 1.65



Why not order your manifold with airline fittings pre- 
fitted?

Å100% tested and leak free leaving our workshop in Clonmel

ÅLabour saving on site

ÅPotential for on-site errors is minimised

LF manifold valve c/w Legris LF3800 6mm stud

INSTRUMENT AIR MANIFOLDS

MARKING PACKING & STORAGE MANIFOLD BAR

Each bar is permanently 

marked with the Part no. & 

Serial no. to ensure full 

traceability

Your order is safely packed in our 

bespoke cases

Cases can be easily stacked and 

safely stored on site

LF & LG Series 

316L bar 1" NB

Mechanical Polish

www.hccl.ie

APPROVALS

Reduced bore SS316 

lockable outlet valve 1/4"

Full bore two-piece SS316 

lockable outlet valve 1/4" c/w 

venting ball

The products used in these 

assemblies are governed by the 

Pressure Equipment Directive 

(PED) and therefore require the 

application of Sound Engineering 

Practice. CE Marking is neither 

allowed nor required

Downstream pressure vents in closed 

position

OUTLET VALVE - LF SERIES OUTLET VALVE - LG SERIES

http://www.hccl.ie/


6. Airline Connections Straight Elbow

None X

Legris LF3000 Push-fit  Stud 1 1E

Legris LF3600 Push-fit  Stud 2 2E

Legris LF3800 Push-fit  Stud 3 3E

ALOK Compression metric SS 5 5E

ALOK Compression imperial SS 6 6E

Special Order 7

INSTRUMENT AIR MANIFOLDS
Manufactured in Clonmel

10 Bar

Standard options shaded

2

10
3

12
4

4
5 6

B X
7

B
8

X

4. Outlet Thread

1/4" 4

7. Mounting Blocks

Green Clamps incl. as standard B

Options:

Add galv plates & bolts G

Add SS plates & bolts S5. Outlet Valves

SS316 Ball Valve 2/2 B

SS316 Ball Valve 3/2* V

Special /  Other S

3. Inlet Thread

3/4" BSP 12

3/4" NPT 30

1" BSP (Male) 31

1" NPT (Male) 30 *LG(G) Series only

8. Options /  Extras

None X

Parker P32 Reg 1/2" w/gauge R

Parker P32 Filter Reg 1/2" w/gauge F

Inlet Ball Valve 1/2" V

Parker P33 Reg 3/4" w/gauge L

Parker P33 Filter Reg 3/4" w/gauge M

Inlet Ball Valve 3/4" N

Special Order Z

Legris LF3000

Nickel Brass/Plastic

Alok compression

SS316

Legris LF3800

SS316

Double sided LF manifold with options F & V

www.hccl.ie

1

PART NUMBER CONFIGURATOR

LFF

1. Series

Standard - 

Single Side
LF

Double 

Sided
LFF

Venting - 

Single Side
LG

Double 

Sided
LGG

2. No. of 

Ways

10 Way LF Series Manifold with lockable valves, clamps & isolating valve. Ordering code LFF1012-4BXBV

Drain Valve
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ADAPTORS & THREAD ACCESSORIES

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

BSPP x BSPT 

ACT-2BT-04 

ACT-2BT-06 

ACT-2BT-08 

ACT-2BT-12 

ACT-2BT-16

BSPP x NPT 

ACT-2NT-04 

ACT-2NT-06 

ACT-2NT-08 

ACT-2NT-12 

ACT-2NT-16

SS316 BSPP Cone Seat Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

Part No.

HN-6NTBT-04 

HN-6NTBT-06 

HN-6NTBT-08 

HN-6NTBT-12 

HN-6NTBT-16

SS316 Adaptor Nipple Size

Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

Part No. 

PGA-04-04 

PGA-06-06 

PGA-08-08

Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

Part No.

SV 14 ES

SV 38 ES

SV 12 ES

SV 34 ES

SV 10 ES

SS304 Silencer Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

BSPP

SDD 14 ES

SDD 38 ES

SDD 12 ES

SDD 34 ES

NPT

SDD 14 ES NPT 

SDD 38 ES NPT 

SDD 12 ES NPT 

SDD 34 ES NPT

Brass Silencer Size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

BSPP

SDD 14

SDD 38

SDD 12

SDD 34

NPT

SDD 14 NPT

SDD 38 NPT

SDD 12 NPT

SDD 34 NPT

Part No.

PTFE/GAS

Part No.

PTFE

Size

250ml

Part No.

PS-L-250

Gauge Profile Seals CU washer for BSPP female threads

Size Copper

1/4" M25180

1/2" M25182

Size

1/4"

1/2"

Copper

DR14 MANO CU 

DR12 MANO CU

Stainless 

DKRI-4RG 

DKRI-8RG

MALE THREAD SEALS - to seal on the shoulder of the fitting

Polymer Notched Washer (20 Bar) Dowty Washer /  Bonded Seal (High Pressure)

Size Part No. SS/Nitrile SS/Viton Steel/Nitrile

M5 0602 29 93 15 n/a n/a n/a

G1/8" 0602 23 10 20 BS-18N BS-18V BS-18

G1/4" 0602 23 11 20 BS-14N BS-14V BS-14

G3/8" 0602 23 12 20 BS-38N BS-38V BS-38

G1/2" 0602 23 13 20 BS-12N BS-12V BS-12

G3/4" 0602 27 32 20 BS-34N BS-34V BS-34

G1" 0602 30 60 20 BS-1N BS-1V BS-1
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SS316 Threaded 

Bulkhead

Loctite 567 Thread 

Sealant

SS316 Gauge Adaptor 

MNPT x Fem BSPP

NPT x BSPTAdaptor Nipple
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